srnga3aTILLINMHS ‘Ae@ sewisliy) uo a1elado Jou op ap
L &0 AVA SYWLSIMHO

‘pajuasaud si uonejuswnoop auaym papiwlad sie sbop soueyissy

'suiq a6eb6n) ul paliied 4o sua)ied) ul ‘snq ay) apisul papiwlad aue sjewiue oN
STVININY

"abeyd eJ)xa )]EWS B 31NJUl )IM SWa) euclippy "9214d 193213 sy} Ul papn)oul
feqyjews x | pue beq abue) x | Joj aduemo)|e ue sey uabuassed buiked yoeg

39v99NT
JOILON LNOHLIM 3JONVHI 0L L33rdNs 319VLINIL 8 STHVS

abe Jo sieak 9| Japun aq 1snuwi aie Ajiie e uo buljjaaed} uaIp)IyD,

1V3S V 9NIAINJI0 LON

SUVIA € 4IANN SLNVANI
(«Ua1py2 € 0y dn g Nnpe 1) g ANV

394VYHO ON

711$ 6q$ | 87l | 8L%

0elL$ s | el | vols
8e$ 61 A I TA

(xUap1yo € 01 dn g spnpe Z)  ATIINV S
SHVIA 91 43ANN

67% ’L$ NYNL3Y AVA FWVS 11nAv
G9$ 9¢$ 96% 26% 11nav
uinyay Kem-aug uinyay Kem-auQ
NOLTIW/ MALL
HS¥VW SNHIIVE 1vyaviive

SAVE TIME BOOK & PAY ONLINE

www.airportshuttlebus.com.au
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22 times daily (weekdays )
16 times daily (weekends)

Lllarat Railway Station
Melbourne Airport - T4 Multi-Story Car Park
- Ground Floor

Effective 2nd February 2026

t:035333 4181




BALLARAT

AIRPORT
SHUTTLEBUS

monday to friday

FROM BALLARAT

FROM MELBOURNE AIRPORT

(ESTIMATED)
sve DEPART DEPART* DEPART* DEPART* ARRIVE sve
BALLARAT BALLAN B/MARSH MELTON AIRPORT

1 3.30am 3.55am 4.10am 4.25am 5.00am 2
81 5.00am 5.25am 5.40am 5.55am 6.30am 82
5] 6.50am 7.15am 7.30am 7.45am 8.35am 6
71 8.35am 9.00am 9.15am 9.30am 10.05am 72
7 10.05am 10.30am 10.45am 11.00am 11.35am 8
9 11.40am 12.05pm 12.20pm 12.35pm 1.10pm 10
" 1.10pm 1.35pm 1.50pm 2.05pm 2.40pm 12
13 2.50pm 3.15pm 3.30pm 3.45pm 4.20pm 14
83 4.15pm 4.40pm 4.55pm 5.10pm 5.50pm 84
15 6.30pm 6.55pm 7.10pm 7.25pm 8.00pm 16
17 8.40pm 9.05pm 9.20pm 9.35pm 10.10pm 18

weekends & public holidays
FROM BALLARAT

DEPART
AIRPORT
5.45am
6.50am
8.55am
10.25am
11.55am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.40pm
6.10pm
8.20pm
10.30pm

ARRIVE
MELTON
6.20am
7.25am
9.40am
11.00am
12.30pm
2.05pm
3.50pm
5.25pm
6.45pm
8.55pm
11.05pm

ARRIVE
B/MARSH
6.35am
7.40am
9.55am
11.15am
12.45pm
2.20pm
4.05pm
5.40pm
7.00pm
9.10pm
11.20pm

FROM MELBOURNE AIRPORT

etable

ARRIVE
BALLAN
6.50am
7.55am
10.10am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.35pm
4.20pm
5.55pm
7.15pm
9.25pm
11.35pm

(ESTIMATED)

ARRIVE
BALLARAT
7.15am
8.20am
10.35am
11.55am
1.25pm
3.00pm
4.45pm
6.20pm
7.40pm
9.50pm
12.00am

(ESTIMATED) (ESTIMATED)

sve DEPART DEPART* DEPART* DEPART*  ARRIVE sve DEPART ARRIVE ARRIVE ARRIVE ARRIVE

BALLARAT BALLAN B/MARSH MELTON AIRPORT AIRPORT MELTON B/MARSH BALLAN BALLARAT
21 5.00am 5.25am 5.40am 5.55am 6.30am 22 6.45am 7.20am 7.35am 7.50am 8.15am
51 7.00am 7.25am 7.40am 7.55am 8.30am 52 8.45am 9.20am 9.35am 9.50am 10.15am
23 9.20am 9.45am 10.00am 10.15am 10.50am 24 11.05am 11.40am 11.55pm 12.10pm 12.35pm
25 11.00am 11.25am 11.40am 11.55am 12.30pm 26 12.45pm 1.20pm 1.35pm 1.50pm 2.15pm
27 1.00pm 1.25pm 1.40pm 1.55pm 2.30pm 28 2.45pm 3.20pm 3.35pm 3.50pm 4.15pm
29 3.20pm 3.45pm 4.00pm 4.15pm 4.50pm 30 5.05pm 5.40pm 5.55pm 6.10pm 6.35pm
31 5.30pm 5.55pm 6.10pm 6.25pm 7.00pm 32 7.20pm 7.55pm 8.10pm 8.25pm 8.50pm
33 7.20pm 7.45pm 8.00pm 8.15pm 8.50pm 34 9.05pm 9.40pm 9.55pm 10.10pm 10.35pm
* BALLAN, BACCHUS MARSH & MELTON PICK UP ON DEMAND ONLY (MUST MAKE A BOOKING).

PASSENGERS PLEASE NOTE:
* All services should be pre booked, to guarantee a seat.
» Online bookings need to be made:
Travel to Airport - at least 20 minutes prior to Ballarat departure time
Travel from Airport - at least 20 minutes prior to Airport Departure time
*If you miss the bus you have booked for, your ticket is valid for the next available service -
providing there is spare seats available.
» Please allow enough time at the airport to satisfy your airlines check in requirements.
eAirport Shuttlebus does not operate on Christmas Day.
» TRAFFIC CONDITIONS MAY CAUSE DELAYS.

INTERNATIONAL

VIRGIN 0ANTAS

JETSTAR

MELBOURNEAIRPORT

PICK UP / DROP OFF POINT

o T4 Multi-Story Carpark,
Ground Floor, Bus Bay 14

e Enter Car Park from entry
outside Jetstar

&

MULTISTORY
CARPARK

BOOK & PAY ONLINE www.airportshuttlebus.com.au

(03) 5333 4181 or CONTACTYOURTRAVEL AGENT



