

We do not operate on Christmas Day.

CHRISTMAS DAY

Assistance dogs are permitted where documentation is presented. No animals are permitted inside the bus, in trailers or carried in luggage bins.

ANIMALS

Each paying passenger has an allowance for 1 x large bag and 1 x small bag included in their ticket price. Additional items will incur a small charge.

LUGGAGE

FARES & TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

*Children travelling on a Family Fare must be under 16 years of age

		NOT OCCUPYING A SEAT		INFANTS UNDER 3 YEARS	
		NO CHARGE			
				FAMILY B (1 adult & up to 3 children*)	
\$114	\$55	\$148	\$78	\$104	\$130
				FAMILY A (2 adults & up to 3 children*)	
\$38	\$19	\$52	\$26	\$72	\$49
				ADULT SAME DAY RETURN	
\$65	\$36	\$96	\$52		
BACHUS MARSH / MELTON		BALLARAT		ADULT	
One-way		Return			
Return		One-way			

Fares

BALLARAT AIRPORT SHUTTLEBUS timetable



22 times daily (weekdays)
16 times daily (weekends)

Ballarat Railway Station
Melbourne Airport - T4 Multi-Story Car Park
- Ground Floor



Effective 2nd February 2026

SAVE TIME BOOK & PAY ONLINE

www.airportshuttlebus.com.au

t: 03 5333 4181

Valet parking

* Ballan, Bacchus Marsh & Melton Services MUST BE BOOKED.

- BALLARAT: BALLARAT RAILWAY STATION
- BACCHUS MARSH: PTV Bus Shelter outside 137 Gisborne Rd Darley (Darley side of Western Highway)
- MELTON: Urban Bus Stop, High St. 40m before Norton Drv. (Melbourne Bond)
- MELB. AIRPORT: T4 Multi-Story Car Park, Ground Floor Bus Bay 14 (SEE DIAGRAM INSIDE)
- BALLAN: Ballan Police Station

bus stop locations

The valet service must be booked - please contact staff during office hours. Valet parking cannot be booked online. When you travel with us, just leave your car locked at our Ballarat office when you check in, complete the necessary paperwork and leave the keys and your car in our safe keeping. We will carefully re-locate your car to our secured outdoor parking area for the duration of your trip. This area is under constant video surveillance.

The charges for this service are:
> Basic charge of \$40 plus \$5 per day.

NOTE: The parking fee must be paid at the commencement of the Valet Parking Period. The date and flight details of your return to Melbourne must be advised when you leave your car with us. The office should be advised of any changes during business hours at least 24 hours in advance of your return.

monday to friday

FROM BALLARAT

SVC	DEPART BALLARAT	DEPART* BALLAN	DEPART* B/MARSH	DEPART* MELTON	ARRIVE AIRPORT	(ESTIMATED)
1	3.30am	3.55am	4.10am	4.25am	5.00am	
81	5.00am	5.25am	5.40am	5.55am	6.30am	
5	6.50am	7.15am	7.30am	7.45am	8.35am	
71	8.35am	9.00am	9.15am	9.30am	10.05am	
7	10.05am	10.30am	10.45am	11.00am	11.35am	
9	11.40am	12.05pm	12.20pm	12.35pm	1.10pm	
11	1.10pm	1.35pm	1.50pm	2.05pm	2.40pm	
13	2.50pm	3.15pm	3.30pm	3.45pm	4.20pm	
83	4.15pm	4.40pm	4.55pm	5.10pm	5.50pm	
15	6.30pm	6.55pm	7.10pm	7.25pm	8.00pm	
17	8.40pm	9.05pm	9.20pm	9.35pm	10.10pm	

FROM MELBOURNE AIRPORT

SVC	DEPART AIRPORT	ARRIVE MELTON	ARRIVE B/MARSH	ARRIVE BALLAN	ARRIVE BALLARAT	(ESTIMATED)
2	5.45am	6.20am	6.35am	6.50am	7.15am	
82	6.50am	7.25am	7.40am	7.55am	8.20am	
6	8.55am	9.40am	9.55am	10.10am	10.35am	
72	10.25am	11.00am	11.15am	11.30am	11.55am	
8	11.55am	12.30pm	12.45pm	1.00pm	1.25pm	
10	1.30pm	2.05pm	2.20pm	2.35pm	3.00pm	
12	3.00pm	3.50pm	4.05pm	4.20pm	4.45pm	
14	4.40pm	5.25pm	5.40pm	5.55pm	6.20pm	
84	6.10pm	6.45pm	7.00pm	7.15pm	7.40pm	
16	8.20pm	8.55pm	9.10pm	9.25pm	9.50pm	
18	10.30pm	11.05pm	11.20pm	11.35pm	12.00am	

weekends & public holidays

FROM BALLARAT

SVC	DEPART BALLARAT	DEPART* BALLAN	DEPART* B/MARSH	DEPART* MELTON	ARRIVE AIRPORT	(ESTIMATED)
21	5.00am	5.25am	5.40am	5.55am	6.30am	
51	7.00am	7.25am	7.40am	7.55am	8.30am	
23	9.20am	9.45am	10.00am	10.15am	10.50am	
25	11.00am	11.25am	11.40am	11.55am	12.30pm	
27	1.00pm	1.25pm	1.40pm	1.55pm	2.30pm	
29	3.20pm	3.45pm	4.00pm	4.15pm	4.50pm	
31	5.30pm	5.55pm	6.10pm	6.25pm	7.00pm	
33	7.20pm	7.45pm	8.00pm	8.15pm	8.50pm	

FROM MELBOURNE AIRPORT

SVC	DEPART AIRPORT	ARRIVE MELTON	ARRIVE B/MARSH	ARRIVE BALLAN	ARRIVE BALLARAT	(ESTIMATED)
22	6.45am	7.20am	7.35am	7.50am	8.15am	
52	8.45am	9.20am	9.35am	9.50am	10.15am	
24	11.05am	11.40am	11.55pm	12.10pm	12.35pm	
26	12.45pm	1.20pm	1.35pm	1.50pm	2.15pm	
28	2.45pm	3.20pm	3.35pm	3.50pm	4.15pm	
30	5.05pm	5.40pm	5.55pm	6.10pm	6.35pm	
32	7.20pm	7.55pm	8.10pm	8.25pm	8.50pm	
34	9.05pm	9.40pm	9.55pm	10.10pm	10.35pm	

* BALLAN, BACCHUS MARSH & MELTON PICK UP ON DEMAND ONLY (MUST MAKE A BOOKING).

PASSENGERS PLEASE NOTE:

- All services should be pre booked, to guarantee a seat.
- Online bookings need to be made:
Travel to Airport – at least 20 minutes prior to Ballarat departure time
Travel from Airport – at least 20 minutes prior to Airport Departure time
- If you miss the bus you have booked for, your ticket is valid for the next available service - providing there is spare seats available.
- Please allow enough time at the airport to satisfy your airlines check in requirements.
- Airport Shuttlebus does not operate on Christmas Day.
- TRAFFIC CONDITIONS MAY CAUSE DELAYS.



BOOK & PAY ONLINE www.airportshuttlebus.com.au

t: (03) 5333 4181 or CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL AGENT